
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99303519

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.184,74 RON - 1.184,74 RON

Descriere: 1.COLTAR TREAPTA 2*12.61=25.21 2.REZERVA TRAFALLET 1*4.20=4.20 3.REZERVA TRAFALLET 1*5.04=5.04 4.MANER TRAFALLET 1*5.04=5.04 5.DISC DIAMANTAT 1*15.97=15.97 6.BURGHIU 2*3.36=6.72 7.GRESIE 6.64*47.06=312.47 8.CM 11 6*41.18=247.06 9.DIBLU 30*.084=25.21 10.SAIBA 30*0.17=5.04 11.SURUB 560*0.5=282.35 12.PIULITA 560*0.17=94.12 13.AMORSA 1*24.37=24.37 14.LAVABILA 1*131.93=131.93
